
 Name Email Company
Janet Turner jturner@cfcind.com CFC Industrial Training LLC
Don Mitch don.mitch@altec.com Altec Industries, Inc.
Bradley Wagner bwagner@ifps.org IFPS
Jon Jensen jjensen@smcusa.com
Garrett Hoisington ghoisington@openloop.net Open Loop Energy, Inc.
Steven Downey staffaman@gmail.com Hydraulex
Jeffrey D Hodges jeff.hodges@altec.com Altec Industries, Inc.
Bruce Bowe bruce.bowe@altec.com Altec Industries, Inc.
Thomas Blansett tblansett@ifps.org IFPS
Ethan Stuart ethan.mb.stuart@gmail.com Quadrogen Power Systems
Jeff Curlee jeff.curlee@crossco.com Cross Mobile Hydraulics & Controls
John Juhasz jjuhasz@kraftfluid.com Kraft Fluid Systems
Lisa (Elisabeth) DeBenedetto ldebenedetto@gsgr.com GS Global Resources 
Donna Pollander dpollander@ifps.org IFPS
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